Our Total bid for this work is  

(In words) Rs. ………………………………………………… 

(In Figure) Rs. ………………………………………………... 

I/We have furnished Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in the form of irrevocable bank guarantee from 

………………………….. Bank of ………………….. Branch for an amount of Rs. 6,30,000/- (Rs. Six Lakhs Thirty 

thousand only) The Bank has its branch in Ratnagiri, Maharashtra. 

Should this Bid be accepted I/we do hereby agree & bind myself/ourselves to abide by & 

fulfill all the condition annexed in this tender document with amendments if any and/or in 

default thereof to forfeit and pay to Gadre Marine Export Pvt Ltd, Ratnagiri the penalties or